FLUOVIEW™ FV4000/FV4000MPE
Confocal Laser Scanning Microscope
Multiphoton Laser Scanning Microscope
Technical Documentation
LIFE SCIENCE
2
Scanner
Scanner type Galvo scan unit: galvanometer scanner

Deep
Learning
Count &
Measure
Remote
development
kit
Remotely control your FLUOVIEW system from custom
software that you create
FV40S-
RMTDK
8
Objectives Specifications
UPLXAPO Series Mag NA WD IM CC
UPLXAPO4X 4 0.16 13 Dry na
UPLXAPO10X 10 0.4 3.1 Dry na
UPLXAPO20X 20 0.8 0.6 Dry na
UPLXAPO40X 40 0.95 0.18 Dry Yes
UPLXAPO40XO 40 1.4 0.13 Oil na
UPLXAPO60XO 60 1.42 0.15 Oil na
UPLXAPO100XO 100 1.45 0.13 Oil na
X Line objectives deliver simultaneously improved numerical aperture (NA) to acquire brighter and higher resolution
images, image flatness for smoother image stitching and efficient image analysis, and chromatic aberration correction
from 400 nm–1000 nm. X Line objectives enable you to acquire multicolor images with high accuracy and precision.
UPLSAPO Series Mag NA WD IM CC
UPLSAPO30XS 30 1.05 0.8 Silicone oil Yes
UPLSAPO30XSIR 30 1.05 0.8 Silicone oil Yes
UPLSAPO40XS 40 1.25 0.3 Silicone oil Yes
UPLSAPO60XW 60 1.2 0.28 Water Yes
UPLSAPO60XS2 60 1.3 0.3 Silicone oil Yes
UPLSAPO100XS 100 1.35 0.2 Silicone oil Yes
These super apochromat objectives provide spherical and chromatic aberration compensation and high transmission
from the visible to the near infrared. Using silicone oil or water immersion media, which have refractive indexes closely
matching that of live cells, they achieve high-resolution imaging deep in living tissue.
UPLAPO-HR/
APON-TIRF Series Mag NA WD IM CC
UPLAPO60XOHR 60 1.5 0.11 Oil Yes
UPLAPO100XOHR 100 1.5 0.12 Oil Yes
APON100XHOTIRF 100 1.7 0.08 Special oil Yes
UAPON150XTIRF 150 1.45 0.08 Oil Yes
Offering our highest numerical aperture values, these apochromat objectives are optimized for super
resolution imaging.